The Steve Brown Art Center Fund







Vision for The Steve Brown Art Center

The vision for The Steve Brown Art Center (SBAC) is to become a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that affords artists, young and old alike, the opportunity to better themselves while helping to build the skills of those around them. The SBAC will house a rural artist in residency program for professional and emerging artists in all areas of the arts and humanities. Artists will be offered accommodations and studio space in exchange for contribution of labor and maintenance of the buildings and grounds.

Artists will become involved with the communities they are residing in by providing programming and activity opportunities for community members as well as participating local school districts. It's important to us that our artists' experience is influenced and developed in partnership with host communities.

In addition to an artist residency program, SBAC will be offering community programming starting in Jesup, lowa before expanding to neighboring communities. Programming will include a Community Speaker Series that will showcase existing creatives who reside within the community as well as a Pop-up Series that will spotlight and partner with local businesses to provide opportunities for community engagement.

Confident Giving

Your contribution to The Steve Brown Art Center Fund will help artists of all ages improve their skills by supporting their artistic vision and cultivating their potential while working and living in a rural environment.

The SBAC Fund is a special project fund with the Buchanan County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. Gifts to this fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization. Learn more about this fund by contacting the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106.

A fund held with the



here for good.

An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

YES! I/We want to support The Steve Brown Art Center by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	make checks payable to:
Name	The Steve Brown Art Center Fund
Address	Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle
City/State/Zip	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone Email	Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at fund.cfneia.org/stevebrownartcenter
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	☐ I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will or estate plan.